Australian Mass
Participation

Sporting Events
Alliance.

0900

0920

1000

1040

1110

1150

1230

1310

1400

1530

1540

1600

1630

2024 National Conference & AGM: Tuesday 26 November, 0900
Danvers Room, Marvel Stadium, Docklands, Melbourne

AGENDA
Welcome and Opening David Culbert MC
Introductory remarks & reflections on Paris 2024

Keynote Address 1: Wayne Larden
Wayne Larden, MD, Pont 3

From Sydney 2000 Legacy to World Athletics Major:

The Sydney Marathon Story

Keynote Address 2: John Persico
John Persico, MD, Sports Technology
Australia’s Rise as a Sports technology Powerhouse

Morning Tea

Keynote Address 3: Shannan Gove
Shannan Gove, MD, Rosterfy

The Rosterfy Story: From start-up to a top 20 growth

company & trends in volunteering

Keynote Address 4: Ben Muldoon
Ben Muldoon, Director Australia & the Pacific, Race Roster
Trends and data from the events industry

Keynote Address 5: Pat Barrett
Pat Barrett, Founder & CEO, ECAL
Launch of the National mass participation events calendar

Lunch

Stadium Tour Craig Sheridan &
Risk management & event security: a practical case study Jo Falzon (AFL)
Closing remarks: Chris Heverin, Chair, AMPSEA Chris Heverin

Afternoon Tea

AMPSEA AGM Chris Heverin

Closure and after-event drinks



