

2024 National Conference & AGM: Tuesday 26 November, 0900 Danvers Room, Marvel Stadium, Docklands, Melbourne

AGENDA

0900	Welcome and Opening Introductory remarks & reflections on Paris 2024	David Culbert MC
0920	Keynote Address 1: Wayne Larden, MD, Pont 3 From Sydney 2000 Legacy to World Athletics Major: The Sydney Marathon Story	Wayne Larden
1000	Keynote Address 2: John Persico, MD, Sports Technology Australia's Rise as a Sports technology Powerhouse	John Persico
1040	Morning Tea	
1110	Keynote Address 3: Shannan Gove, MD, Rosterfy The Rosterfy Story: From start-up to a top 20 growth company & trends in volunteering	Shannan Gove
1150	Keynote Address 4: Ben Muldoon, Director Australia & the Pacific, Race Roster Trends and data from the events industry	Ben Muldoon
1230	Keynote Address 5: Pat Barrett, Founder & CEO, ECAL Launch of the National mass participation events calendar	Pat Barrett
1310	Lunch	
1400	Stadium Tour Risk management & event security: a practical case study	Craig Sheridan & Jo Falzon (AFL)
1530	Closing remarks: Chris Heverin, Chair, AMPSEA	Chris Heverin
1540	Afternoon Tea	
1600	AMPSEA AGM	Chris Heverin
1630	Closure and after-event drinks	